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

VL- Cumings Blvd - Madison
Double Lot w Lake Erie at end of street. City Water and 
Sewer. Optional HOA $200 annual for private Beach & Park 
access. $44,900 

VL- Wood Rd- Madison
Build your Dream Home on 1 Ac lot. Cleared & Level.  100 ft  
Road Frontage.  Elec, Gas & Water avail. at Street. $29,900

VL- Heritage Ave - Madison
Cleared & Level lot! * Heritage Hills subdivision * 106’ Road 
frontage * Lawn in * Electric, Gas, Sewer & Water available 
at street. $24,900

MADISON   $124,900
Attractive 4 Bdrm/ 2 full Bath Bi-Level!  *Living Rm & Family Rm 

*Kitchen w/ appliances   * Freshened up w/ newer paint & fi xtures. All 
newer fl ooring *Back Patio *Lg Corner lot 

MADISON   $49,900
*3 Bdrm/ 2 bath * Eat-in Kitchen with appliances * Shed * Concrete drive 

* Covered Porch * Meticulously kept

NEW LISTING!NEW LISTING! HORSE LOVERS! NEW LISTING!

GENEVA $109,900
*This 3-unit building provides positive cash flow 

*Parking Pad * Storage Shed *Corner lot w/ lg Backyard
*Tenant pays electric * Great opportunity!  

TRI-PLEX! NEW PRICE! BUILDABLE LAND! 55+ COMMUNITY!

“Just Call and Ask for E. Jay”

(440) 224-0564

ehybert@bhhspro.com
* “A TOP PRODUCER FOR 24 YEARS...” *

* HONEST & EFFECTIVE * RETIRED SCHOOL TEACHER *

* NUMEROUS AWARDS RECIPIENT * COMMERCIAL SCHOOLING *

OPEN HOUSE
5931 Erickson Dr. Ashtabula, OH

June 9th  1 pm – 3 pm
Reduced to $109,000

Roomy ranch on quiet street, yet within minutes to most 
amenities. 3BR, 2 bath, lg. family room, office and enclosed 
porch.  Pull down stairway to attic and another room. Extra 
garage, concrete floor, 48 x 23. 

829 Harbor St., Conneaut
3 BR  1.5 bath home a short distance 
to Lake Erie.  Hardwood  oors in most 
rooms.  French doors, newer fans & plas-
ter upper bedrooms.  Master BR is new 
add-on in 2009.  Circuit breakers – 2009, 
hot water heater – 2017.  Privacy fence in 
back.  Great covered front porch.  $74,900

4583 Baldwin Rd, Kingsville 4 BR, 3 full baths, and 
5+ acres.  Great room,  oor to ceiling  replace. Kitchen with an island, 
plus room for your dining room table. Master BR has alcove for couch and 
whirlpool tub. First  oor laundry. 4th BR with full bath that is handicapped 
accessible. 2nd  oor has 2 BR, den, and full bath.  $238,900

sold! 779 W. Main 

St., Conneaut

Earn $1,500 +/- per 
month just collect-
ing rentals.  3 unit 
apartment building, 
all ready to accept 
tenants & move in.  
Includes 3 ovens, 
carpeting on each 
 oor, separate, pri-

vate entrances, 2 car garage plus space for 3-4 additional cars.  
Could be a single family home.  $58,000

We Need Listings!
Call Me Today!

franklin blair title agency

4510 Collins Boulevard, Suite 3 • Ashtabula, Ohio 44004

 (440) 998-0777
Email: escrow@franklinblairtitle.com

Michael Franklin, Esq. • Debra Blair
Owners

franklin blair has been providing title 
examination, title insurance, escrow and 

closing services in Ashtabula County since 2003. 
We are licensed and insured with a full-time 

attorney on staff. We pride ourselves on 
professional service of the highest quality.
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TOP PRODUCERS FOR MAY
TOP LISTINGS

Vicki Miller
Jefferson

Carol Fulwiler
Jefferson

TOP SALES

VACANT LAND

Rick Furmage
Team

Ashtabula
Debby Best
Ashtabula

Roaming Shores $499,000  5 Bdrms., 4 Ba.
home w/over 240 ft. of water frontage. Great
room w/ fireplace opens to kitchen and dining
room. #4097817 Ed Ratican 440-990-0497/
Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Jefferson Village $259,900   New-build in
Elliott Allotment. Elegant 3 Bdrm., 2 ½ Ba.
Ranch w/huge great room. Wooded setting.
#4055753 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Conneaut $79,900  Don't pass up this 4 BR/ 1
BA Cape Cod very short distance to Lake Erie
& parks. Breezeway & 1 car garage. #4095737
Lois Blank 440-265-0820

Roaming Shores $224,900   Main lake house
w/3 Bdrms., 2 Ba., Great room w/ fireplace, 2
living areas. #4079530 Ed Ratican 440-990-
0497/ Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Ashtabula Twp $65,000   2 BR/ 1 BA Ranch
on nice corner lot in Buckeye school dis. Rear
patio & large yard. Very efficient. #4095995
Darla Zawacki 440-319-5220

Jefferson Village $339,900   New 3 Bdrm., 2
½ Ba. Ranch w/basement. Huge great room.
Front and back porches. Landscaped yard.
#4055870 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Roaming Shores $495,000 Lakehouse w/5 Bdrms.
Living room w/ marble fireplace. Lower level w/living
area, 2nd kitchen and full bath. #4045889 Ed Rat-
ican 440-990-0497/ Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Ashtabula $79,900   Welcome Home! 5 BR/ 2
BA w/ additional living suite in full fin. bsmnt. 2
car garage. 1 +/- acres. Bigger than it looks.
#4086986 Sal Jackson 440-344-0460

Lenox Twp $240,000 Updated 3 Bdrm., 2 Ba.
ranch on 5 acres. Wooded to the back, large
pond w/bridge to island in front. #4066608 Carol
Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Ashtabula $64,900   Make it yours! 3BR/1BA,
neat & clean Colonial home w/ 2 car detached
garage. Many updates. #4087216 Kathy McMil-
lan 440-994-9073

Roaming Shores $169,000   Ranch w/3 Bdrms
and Full Bath up and 1 Bdrm down w/Bath.
Game room, laundry and TV entertainment
areas. 2-car garage. #4095625 Bob Gregory
440-915-7473/ Ed Ratican 440-990-0497

Conneaut $112,500  Lake Erie & Conneaut Twp
Park lovers rejoice! 3 BR/ 2 BA updated Cottage
is move in ready. Public beach access 1 block
away! #4088952 Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Austinburg $449,000   Amazing opportunity!
64.5 ac w/frontage on 3 roads. 3 houses and
commercial space that has been occupied for
years. #3910053 Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Ashtabula $234,900   First floor Condo w/2
Bdrms., 2 Ba. in Lake Front Villas. Appliances
stay. #3983707 Ed Ratican 440-993-0497/Bob
Gregory 440-915-7473

Madison $149,900 Completely Remodeled 3BR/
1.5BA Ranch home close to Lake Erie , golfing &
parks. Gorgeous stone wall frplc w/ built -ins.
#4092844 Amanda Kish 440-812-0262

Roaming Shores $184,900  Recently renovated
Ranch w/4 Bdrms., 2 ½ Ba., living room w/ fire-
place, enclosed front porch. #4098854 Ed Ratican
440-990-0497/ Bob Gregory 440-9157473

Ashtabula $49,900   Renovated 3 Bdrm. 1 Ba.
home. Living room opens to dining room,
kitchen w/appliances. 1 car detached garage.
#3999294 Ed Ratican 440-990-0497

Conneaut $209,900  Enjoy! 3- 4 BR/ 1.5 BA
Brick Cape Cod Home on 1 acre. Lake Erie
views and access. #4097268 Lois Blank 440-
265-0820

Monroe $320,000 Almost 200 acres with over a mile
of road frontage. All wooded. Has been timbered,
but great for hunting, recreation and/or home site.
#4093830 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674
Dorset $124,900 61 acres to hunt, play or build on.
Perfectly open and wooded with 2188 ft. of road
frontage. Great location. #4093821 Carol Fulwiler
440-969-0674
Austinburg Twp. $45,000 5.5 acre parcel wooded
with frontage on large lake. Culvert, entry road, ¾
woods. Build or enjoy camping, fishing or floating on
the lake. # 4038651 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674
Kingsville $89,900 Stocked pond on 22 ac with 2
RV trailers on property with water and updated elec-
tric. You got to see this property and it's ready to
use. #4032425 Denny Ruck 440-812-5245
Austinburg South of I-90 Interchange. Excellent
for commercial development. Cleared and ready for
construction. 25.6 acres. Increasingly busy area.
$950,000. #3808919 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Jefferson $17,500 Amazing 5 acre wooded lot priced
to sell!! #4030384 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090
Roaming Shores $69,900 Great buildable
lakefront property. Level w/some elevation
from the water. Dock and seawall in place.
#4088415 Ed Ratican 440-990-0497/ Bob
Gregory 440-915-7473
Roaming Shores $89,000 Buildable lakefront lot
in a “no wake zone”. Mostly flat with gentle slope
to the water. #4089975 Bob Gregory 440-915-
7473/ Ed Ratican 440-990-0497
Perry $90,000 Two parcels totaling 7.85 wooded
acres on dead end road. Electric hook up and pub-
lic water available. #4085694 Tina Sirrine 440-
855-0007
Roaming Shores $59,900 Wooded lot partially
cleared with stone drive, ready to build. Seawall
installed and New Dock and steps. #4000196
Ed Ratican 440-990-0497/ Bob Gregory 440-
915-7473

Tina Sirrine
Roaming Shores

Rick Furmage
Team

Ashtabula

Ed Ratican
Roaming Shores

Bob Gregory
Roaming Shores

Click a mouse and find a house....www.BHHSPRO.com

Lois Blank
Ashtabula
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N. Kingsville $167,500 3 Bdrm., 2 Ba. Ranch.
Kitchen w/island, family room w/fireplace. 2 car
attached garage and rear deck. #4091543
Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Saybrook Twp $124,900  Adorable 2 BR/3BA
Ranch near Kent State University & short dis-
tance to Lake Erie. Full Kit. in finished bsmnt.
#4087379 Jayne Gerren 440-812-0368

Jefferson Twp. $179,900  Ranch on 2 acres
on Mill Creek. Lots of improvements. Extra 3-
car garage plus RV garage! #4083582 Carol
Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Saybrook Twp $144,900  Great location.
4BR/1.5 BA 2-story home. 1 car attached
garage, sunroom & beautiful back yard.
#4087733 Lois Blank 440-265-0820

Conneaut $139,900 Not far from an absolute
steal- 3 BR/ 2.5 BA two-story home w/ many
great qualities. Oak Kit w/pantry, XL living rm
w/stone frplc. Spacious multi level deck.
#4088934 Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Jefferson Twp $219,900 Quality 3 BR/ 3BA
Log Home on 4.5 acres over looking Mill
Creek. Stone frplc. Full-Partially fin walk out
bsmnt. 2 car att. gar & 24x40 garage.
#4089275 Bruce Schlosser 440-645-6852

Jefferson $365,000 Beautiful farm w/4 Bdrms.,
2 Ba. on 78 acres!! Barn w/horse stalls, 3 bay
equipment shed and pond w/dock and cabin.
#4094556 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Sheffield Twp $449,500 Panoramic views& a
one of a kind 3 BR/2.5 BA Earth Sheltered
home on 11.54 acres. 2 ponds & 3 car garage.
#4091357 Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Conneaut $190,000  Beautiful 3.87 acres
come with this 3 BR/2 BA Ranch home. Open
concept floor plan. 2.5 car garage attached.
#4093828 Debby Best 440-344-0304

Ashtabula
$74,900  

Convention 
3 BR/1.5 BA
home w/ 1st
floor laundry.

Well maintained
& updated.

Private bckyd.
#4093457

Jayne Gerren
440-812-0368 

Kingsville Twp $159,900 Charming & spa-
cious Victorian Home - 3 BR/1.5 BA. full bsmnt
& 1 car garage. #4094638 Bruce Schlosser
440-645-6852

Ashtabula $75,000 3 BR/ 1 BA Cape Cod
Home on a corner double lot. Large covered
porch. Full Basement. #4095771 Lois Blank
440-265-0820

Roaming Shores $365,000 Beautifully up-
dated home w/4 Bdrms., 2 ½ Ba. Huge rec
room in basement. #4079290 Ed Ratican 440-
990-0497/ Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

North Kingsville $199,900  Log Cabin- 5 BR/
2 BA on 1.37 Wooded acres. Open concept
floor plan. Screened porch. #4096091 Debby
Best 440-344-0304

Ashtabula
Twp $44,900
2 unit- 2 story
that could be
utilized as a
3-4 BR/ 2 BA

single fam
home. 2 car

detached
garage.

#4096608
Rick Furmage
440-862-0906

Roaming Shores $95,000 Waterfront home
sits on a deep lot, dock and seawall in place.
#4053060 Bob Gregory 440-915-7473/ Ed Rat-
ican 440-990-0497

Ashtabula $54,900 3 BR/ 1 BA Bungalow with
full basement. 2 car detached garage. #4096070
Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Cherry Valley Twp $89,900  Well Maintain Mo-
bile home w/ 2 BR/1BA w/ 15 acres. 24x32 Barn
w/ stalls, green house, 3+ car garage. Great
property for country living! #4096393 Bruce
Schlosser 440-645-6852

Conneaut $80,000 Former Subway Retail,
equipment still in place. Get you franchise &
open the door. #3933882 Gary Pape 216-
319-8885

Roaming Shores $429,900 Lake home w/5
Bdrms., 3 Ba. 2 kitchens, 2 dining rooms, family
room and great room. #4086034 Ed Ratican
440-990-0497/Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Geneva on the Lake $99,900  Spacious
3BR/2 BA Ranch short distance to Lake Erie.
Comes fully furnished w/ hot tub too. #4024706
Jeff Cunningham 440-536-6204

Rock Creek $139,900 Turn key bar/restaurant
w/apt. Equipment stays, liquor and food license
transferable. Existing stock negotiable.
#3860783 Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Ashtabula
$ 6 9 , 9 0 0
This build-
ing has
plenty of
amenities &
is handicap
accessible.
This church

is looking for a new congregation or a new
use the choice is yours! #4028199 Sal
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